 2013 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005254A-page 1
MCP1632
Features:
• High-Speed PWM Controller with Integrated
Low-Side MOSFET Driver
• Multiple Switching Frequency Options (fSW):
- 300 kHz
- 600 kHz

349
25
Part Number Code
MCP1632-AAE/MC ACD
MCP1632-BAE/MC ACY
MCP1632T-AAE/MC ACD
MCP1632T-BAE/MC ACY
8-Lead MSOP (3x3 mm) Example
1632AA
349256
MCP1632